The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - JUNGLE 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,422.99
2025-03-04 Grant to Sebastian Alexis txn XGHmabL -$25.50 $1,397.49
2025-03-07 Topup of grant to Juanes txn OXHmed6 -$62.10 $1,335.39
2025-03-09 Grant to Adhdhyan txn 9KHgxq7 -$19.70 $1,315.69
2025-03-18 Grant to Maximilian Zhu txn AWHmMmOWx  -$62.80 $1,252.89
2025-03-18 Grant to Galaxie txn 5wHVQ9d -$24.30 $1,228.59
2025-03-18 Grant to Abigail txn xQH4W8g -$22.80 $1,205.79
2025-03-20 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Maximilian Zhu txn mAHprqg4 $58.04 $1,263.83
2025-03-20 Topup of grant to Maximilian Zhu txn 2zHlwgR -$58.04 $1,205.79

WITHDRAWN: $275.24. DEPOSITED: $58.04. $1,205.79

YSWS - Jungle is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Jungle's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



